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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Results

#4 Boys 4k Run CC JV
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   503  Bartholomew, Michael  09        Grand Forks Red River        15:11.08

    2   547  Simon, Zach  10                 Grand Forks Red River        15:31.43

    3   505  Betz, Sam  10                   Grand Forks Red River        16:10.83

    4   515  Dorsey, Gavin  09               Grand Forks Red River        16:16.55

    5   705  Bjertness, Josiah  11           West Fargo Sheyenne High     16:18.20

    6   447  Reese, Cedric  12               Grand Forks Central High     16:27.84

    7   417  Green, Joseph  11               Grand Forks Central High     16:37.57

    8   745  Peterson, Matthew  12           West Fargo Sheyenne High     16:50.41

    9   741  Nelson, Zachary  11             West Fargo Sheyenne High     16:55.20

   10   437  Newton, Jacob  10               Grand Forks Central High     17:06.57

   11   459  Welsh, Evan  12                 Grand Forks Central High     17:13.31

   12   731  Kalvoda, Matthew  11            West Fargo Sheyenne High     17:18.80

   13   828  Tahran, Dakota  09              Valley City High School      17:30.47

   14   550  Tabor, Nate  10                 Grand Forks Red River        17:34.95

   15   822  Jenner, Ethan  09               Valley City High School      17:36.96

   16   425  Hutton, Ajay  12                Grand Forks Central High     17:55.73

   17   941  Orth, Ryan  09                  West Fargo High School       17:59.07

   18   823  Jordan, Jack  11                Valley City High School      17:59.61

   19   960  Zerr, Joseph  07                West Fargo High School       17:59.94

   20   819  Couture, Keegan  08             Valley City High School      18:00.84

   21   421  Hettich, Daniel  09             Grand Forks Central High     18:09.17

   22   908  Boucher, Brandon  09            West Fargo High School       18:13.20

   23   742  Nordstrom, Noah  10             West Fargo Sheyenne High     18:13.68

   24   435  Nelp, Lance  09                 Grand Forks Central High     18:28.33

   25   448  Reese, Sebstian  10             Grand Forks Central High     18:28.75

   26   735  Kramer, Joshua  09              West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:31.83

   27   441  O'Toole, Jacob  09              Grand Forks Central High     19:51.56

   28   755  Schroeder, Tyler  10            West Fargo Sheyenne High     19:53.82

   29   761  Stenerson, Devin  11            West Fargo Sheyenne High     20:00.42

   30   521  Gilberts, Skyler  09            Grand Forks Red River        20:02.44

   31   524  Hutchinson, Evan  10            Grand Forks Red River        20:22.01

   32   955  Vertin, Jace  09                West Fargo High School       20:40.08

   33   540  Sax, Dillon  12                 Grand Forks Red River        24:23.13

   34   766  Vangsness, Karl  09             West Fargo Sheyenne High     24:36.12
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

Event 4  Boys 4k Run CC JV
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

  1 Bartholomew, Michael      09 GF Red River          15:11.08    1

  2 Simon, Zach               10 GF Red River          15:31.43    2

  3 Betz, Sam                 10 GF Red River          16:10.83    3

  4 Dorsey, Gavin             09 GF Red River          16:16.55    4

  5 Bjertness, Josiah         11 WF Sheyenne           16:18.20    5

  6 Reese, Cedric             12 GF Central            16:27.84    6

  7 Green, Joseph             11 GF Central            16:37.57    7

  8 Peterson, Matthew         12 WF Sheyenne           16:50.41    8

  9 Nelson, Zachary           11 WF Sheyenne           16:55.20    9

 10 Newton, Jacob             10 GF Central            17:06.57   10

 11 Welsh, Evan               12 GF Central            17:13.31   11

 12 Kalvoda, Matthew          11 WF Sheyenne           17:18.80   12

 13 Tahran, Dakota            09 Valley City           17:30.47

 14 Tabor, Nate               10 GF Red River          17:34.95   13

 15 Jenner, Ethan             09 Valley City           17:36.96

 16 Hutton, Ajay              12 GF Central            17:55.73   14

 17 Orth, Ryan                09 West Fargo            17:59.07

 18 Jordan, Jack              11 Valley City           17:59.61

 19 Zerr, Joseph              07 West Fargo            17:59.94

 20 Couture, Keegan           08 Valley City           18:00.84

 21 Hettich, Daniel           09 GF Central            18:09.17   15

 22 Boucher, Brandon          09 West Fargo            18:13.20

 23 Nordstrom, Noah           10 WF Sheyenne           18:13.68   16

 24 Nelp, Lance               09 GF Central            18:28.33   17

 25 Reese, Sebstian           10 GF Central            18:28.75

 26 Kramer, Joshua            09 WF Sheyenne           19:31.83   18

 27 O'Toole, Jacob            09 GF Central            19:51.56

 28 Schroeder, Tyler          10 WF Sheyenne           19:53.82   19

 29 Stenerson, Devin          11 WF Sheyenne           20:00.42

 30 Gilberts, Skyler          09 GF Red River          20:02.44   20

 31 Hutchinson, Evan          10 GF Red River          20:22.01   21

 32 Vertin, Jace              09 West Fargo            20:40.08

 33 Sax, Dillon               12 GF Red River          24:23.13

 34 Vangsness, Karl           09 WF Sheyenne           24:36.12

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

   1 Grand Forks Red River        23    1    2    3    4   13   20   21

      Total Time:  1:20:44.84

         Average:    16:08.97

   2 Grand Forks Central High     48    6    7   10   11   14   15   17

      Total Time:  1:25:21.02

         Average:    17:04.21
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West Fargo Invitational Cross Country Meet - 9/3/2016

M.B. Johnson Park

Rankings

....Event 4  Boys 4k Run CC JV

   3 West Fargo Sheyenne High     50    5    8    9   12   16   18   19

      Total Time:  1:25:36.29

         Average:    17:07.26


